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**COMMERCIAL

**CULTURAL

**EDUCATIONAL

**GOVERNMENT

**INDUSTRIAL

**OTHER COMMERCIAL

**PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER/
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL /
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY
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CITY / TOWN HALL

COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM

COMMERCIAL GARAGE

COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE

COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM

COURT HOUSE

CUSTOMS SERVICE

DAY CARE FACILITY

DEVELOPMENT SITE

EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY

FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER

GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE
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GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING
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OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKI AREA / ALPINE
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SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP
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Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant

Private Hydrant

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

=

FootPrints Addressing Error
Airport Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building
Solar Field Yellow - Unnumbered Building

2

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other



ROAD NAME
ABBOTT AVE
AIRPORT RD

AL MONTY DR
ALEXDR

ALJEN ACRES DR
ALLEN ST

ALNITALN
ANDERSON RD
APPLE BLOSSOM RD
AVERILL RD

BALSAM DR
BAPTIST ST
BARCLAY QUARRY RD
BARCLAY RD

BARRE GUN CLUB RD
BARRE VIEW ST
BECKLEY HILL RD
BEEDE CIR
BELDING RD
BENOIT DR

BIANCHI ST
BIRCHWOOD E
BIRCHWOOD PARK DR
BLAKE DR
BOLSTERRD
BONNIE LN
BOOTHRD

BREER RD

BRIDGE ST

BROOK ST

BRULE RD
BUENAVISTA CIR
BUICK ST
BURNSIDE AVE
CAMELS HUMP DR
CAMIRE HILLRD
CAMP ST

CANO DR

PAGE(S)
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19,25
3

6

14

20

7

27

28
1,3
17
35,42
44

10
1,13
23
6,7,8
23,26
18,27
26

41

19
19,28
3,5,6
26,33
34

19

29
20,23,24
37
18,27
7

33

14

14
6,9
6,12,13,15
4

ROAD NAME
CAPITOL QUARRY RD
CARDINAL CIR
CARNES RD
CARPENTER LN
CASANOVA ST
CASSIE ST

CEDAR CLF
CEDAR ST
CEDARBROOKAVE
CENTRAL ST
CHARLES FANTONI
ROUNDABOUT
CHENEY RD
CHERRYWOOD DR
CHESTNUT LN
CHRIS PATH WAY
CHRISTIE ST
CHURCH HILL RD
CHURCH ST
CLARKRD
CLERMONT ST
CLOVER LN

CLYDE ST

COBBLE HILL MEADOWS RD
COGSWELL ST
COLONIAL DR
COMPO ST
CONTICIR
COUNTRYSIDE CIR
COUNTRYSIDE DR
CRAB APPLE LN
CRESCENT LN
CREST ST

CROSS ST
CUMMINGS RD
CURTISRD
CUTLER CORNER RD
DANIELS DR

BARRE TOWN Road Name Index

PAGE(S)
36

16

41

33

37
6,13,14
29

21

35
40,41
41

19,28
23
12,13,15
7

24
33,36,37,43
41

2,6,9

44

16,17
41

21

4,44

32

35

23

13

12,13
28

21

35

4

10

10

18

5

ROAD NAME

DARSHIR LN
DEERFIELD AVE
DENISON DR

DIANNE LN

DICKEY LN

DODGE AVE

DON CAMP DR
DONAHUE RD

DPW ACCESS RD
DRURY HILLRD
DUCHARME RIDGE RD
E BALSAM DR

E BARRERD

E COBBLE HILL RD

E MONTPELIER RD
EDGEWOOD BROOK RD
ELLENWOOD ST
EMERALD LN
FARWELL ST

FERRIS ST
FIELDSTONE LN
FISHER RD

FORD ST

GARDEN ST
GAUTHIERS DR
GERARD ST

GOLD SPUR
GOLDSBURY WOODS RD
GOODHUE LN

GRACE AVE

GRAND VIEW FARM RD
GRANITEVILLE RD
GRANVIEW DR

GREEN MOUNTAIN VIEW ST
GREGOIRE ST
HARTLEY RD
HAWTHORNE PL
HEBERT DR

PAGE(S)
32,34

30

40

34

41

35

25
43,44,45
26,33
42,43,44
42

17
21,26,27,38,39,40,41
27,39,40,41
2,6,7,8,9,17
15

32

8

2,6,7,8

33

12,13
20,21,23

5

41

6,8

38,40
23,31

3

16

14

6,8
23,31,34,35,36,43,44
3,4,5

23

33,37

7

12,13,15
33




ROAD NAME
HENRY ST
HICKORY WAY
HIGH ST
HIGHLAND CROFTS
HIGUERARD
HILL ST
HILLCREST LN
HILLSIDE AVE
HOLDEN RD
HOWARD ST
HUTCHINS CIR
IRVING ST
ISABELLE RD
ISLALN

IVAN DR
JACKSON ST
JALBERT RD
JENSEN RD
JUDY LN
KELLEY RD
KINGS ROW
LADD RD
LAFLEUR ST
LAGUE LN
LAJEUNESSE LN
LEDGE DR
LEMAY DR

LEO AVE
LEPAGE RD
LIBERCENT ST
LISADR
LITTLEJOHN RD
LOCUST CMN
LOWER USLE RD
LOWERY RD
LUCIAST
LYMAN RD
MAPLE GROVE ST

PAGE(S)
23,24
15
40,41
34

6,9
16,17
14
40,41
32,34
24

31

41

29

6,8

6,8

32
18,27
11,19,21
34

33

30

18

38
12,13,15
18

4

7

30
1,2,6
37

13
37,38,45
15

19

45

35

27

23

BARRE TOWN Road Name Index

ROAD NAME

MAPLE ST
MAPLECREST RD
MAPLEWOOD AVE
MATHIEU DR
MCHUGH RD
MCLAUGHLIN RD
MCLEOD HILL RD
MCLEOD RD
MEADOW LN
MEADOW WOOD DR
MEADOWBROOK RD
MEADOWCREST LN
MEADOWS DR
MEKKELSEN RD
MESSIER DR
MIDDLE RD

MIDDLE RD FRK
MILANO HL

MILL ST

MILLER RD

MILLER RD EXT
MILLERS WOODS DR
MILLSTONE BLVD
MISTY MOUNTAIN DR
MITCHELL NURSERY RD
MITCHELL RD
MOLLYS TRL
MOONLIGHT DR
MORGAN LN

MORIN RD

MORRIS DR
MORRISON RD
NEDDO RD
NICHOLAS LN
NICHOLS RD
NORDIC LN

NORRIS ST

NUISSL RD

PAGE(S)
25

27

14
6,8
44
26,27
35,36
34,42
14

31

25

22

4

2,6
26
25,31,34
34
37
40,41
19,28
28,29
19

19,20
10

11
41
27

ROAD NAME

OAK DR

OLD QUARRY HILLRD
OLD ROUTE 302
OLD WHEATON QUARRY RD
OLIVIADR
ORCHARD TER
OSBORNERD
OWEN DR
PANTHER DR

PARK ST

PARKER RD
PARKSIDE TER
PARTRIDGE RD
PATCHRD

PAYTON LN

PEARL ST
PELOQUIN RD
PERRY RD

PHELPS RD

PHIL ST
PHILBROOK ST
PIERCE RD

PINE HILL RD

PINE RIDGE RD
PITMAN RD
PLAINFIELD BROOK RD
PLATINUM PLN
PLEASANT ST
PROSPECT ST
QUARRY HILL RD
REMINGTON DR
RICHARDS FARM LN
RICHARDSON RD
RIDGEWOOD TER
ROBIN DR

ROCK GARDEN LN
RUDD FARM DR

S BARRE RD

PAGE(S)
16,17
20,23
39,40,41
27

5

34,35
15,17,18
22

40

44

26

20
27,38,39
23

3,5,6

35

34

19
10,18,27
41

22

27

7,8

9

26,33
6,8,9,10
23,25
41

41
20,23
38,40

3

3,4,5
21,22

16
40,41

5
20,23,24,25,28,30,31,32,34




ROAD NAME
SABBETTO ST
SCENIC VIEW DR
SCHOOLRD
SEAGER LN
SESAME ST
SHERMAN DR
SHORT ST

SIERRA LAVIN RD
SILVER CIR
SKYLARK TER
SMITH FARM RD
SMOKEHOUSE LN
SNOWBRIDGE RD
SPARROW DR
SPRING HOLLOW LN
SPRUCE LN
SPRUCE MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
STAGECOACH RD
STERLING HILL RD
STEVENS LN
STRAWBERRY LN
SUGAR WOODSRD
SUMMER ST
SUNBAY RD
SUNNYSIDE DR
SUNRISE RD
SUNSET RD
SWIFTRD
TAMARACK LN
TANGLEWOOD DR
TAPLIN RD
TEJARD

TERRY CT
THOMPSON RD
TIMBER RDG
TOWN HWY 23
TOWN HWY 31
TOWN HWY 33

PAGE(S)
37

13

3,7

24

13

28

44
17,18,27
23,31
15,16
12,13
25
19,25,28
16

4

17

9

27,39
23,24
24

22

12

41

39

29
6,10
2,6,9
21

21
27,39
40,41
45

43

15

18
27
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ROAD NAME
TOWN HWY 34
TOWN HWY 35
TOWN HWY 41
TOWN HWY 56
TREETOP VIEW LN
TURTLE ROCK DR
UPPER PROSPECT ST
UPPER USLE RD
US ROUTE 2
VALLEY VIEW CIR
VELIE AVE
VIOLETTE ST

VT ROUTE 63

W COBBLE HILL RD
W SKYLARK TER
WALLACE RD
WARK ST
WASHINGTON RD
WATERMAN FARM RD
WATERMAN ST
WEBSTERVILLE RD
WENDELL TER
WEST RD
WETMORE HILL RD
WILDERSBURG CMN
WILDWOOD DR
WILLOW DR
WILMUTH ST
WILSON ST
WINDRIDGE DR
WINDY WOOD RD
WOODLAND DR
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27

19

10

8

11,19

19

1,17

6,8

5
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36

22

12,13,15
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24
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